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Style 500 
 Stout brown premium leather elastic sided boot 
 V cut upper reduces stitching exposure 
 PORON® XRD™in the heel strike zone for 
 increased shock protection  
 Fully removable shaped comfort footbed 
 Polyurethane (PU) midsole/thermo urethane 

(TPU) outsole highly resistant to hydrolysis and 
microbial attack.  

 - Oil, acid and organic fat resistant 
 -  Outsole heat resistant to 140oC 
 Ergonomically engineered toe spring for reduced 

wearer fatigue. 
 Steel shank—ensures correct step flex point,  

assists with torsional stability. 
 Lightweight and durable 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
  
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Refer to www.blundstone.com and/or the 
information sheet for further details of the 30 day comfort 
guarantee and the 2 year manufacturers warranty. 

NZ AUS  

2-13 
 2.5-10.5 

2-13 

500-0813 

PORON® and XRD™ are 
licensed trademarks of 

Rogers Corporation.  
For further information 

refer to 
www.poronxrd.com 


